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Price

589.00 DKK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

0.51% (3.00)

DK0010287663
NKT

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Technology
Stock
4,217 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

588.00 DKK (1,163)

589.00 DKK (637)
587.00 DKK
594.00 DKK
585.50 DKK
586.00 DKK

588.904951 DKK
23,494
13,833,980.50
436
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

2021 2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

2023

2024

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257595424,257595215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010287663&ID_NOTATION=40619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03d74dc6c69d9d2e12121dcc63bd014db2a5b0d76923d21bbc605a181c68b46d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8930480764485ca2b&time=1712829479&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54e3cb05d0bb5f99e03de7abad295ee53442da5f072d6f59a258a88abb0023ba&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a872633e929b6c33&time=1712829479&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c6317edc00d4364d46f0fe30782e2aac6301db018952eb4ac354f70deb71cbb&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b7d6a592aaf4e450e&time=1712829479&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fc80ff7f485029f0e59c73ab0cbc8e19019db7cd32556c3d14509b3accca185&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a34c7b3f552e7886f&time=1712829479&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42498fce832a2d4d02484635f2f876d9b4bf536d157c895de19af35d67ac1bff&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ea47d59d5e54bec9&time=1712829479&tool=RSC

NKT A/S

Details
2024/04/10 11:42:28 Sy
Price
589.00 DKK 600.00
Difference (] 0.51% (3.00) {‘
General attributes =00.00 J
ISIN DK0010287663 Iﬂ.
Symbol NKT 400.00
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen ['MMJJ
Currency DKK #IIMN(] | ‘
Sector Technology 300.00 ﬂ'v hlll"Il
Security type Stock Nr Hw‘:un
Market cap (m) 4,217 EUR l}‘.kﬁ ﬂ[‘
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 200.00
Market data M|
100.00 I
Bid (Bid size) 588.00 DKK (1,163) W
Ask (Ask size) 589.00 DKK (637)
Open 587.00 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 594.00 DKK
Low 585.50 DKK
Close (prev. day) 586.00 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 588.904951 DKK
Volume (pcs) 23,494
Trading volume 13,833,980.50 Price data
Number of trades 436 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 583.50 DKK (157,947)
Last size 10 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 561.34 DKK (142,980)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 487.86 DKK (152,186)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 414.20 DKK (146,648)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 612.00 DKK (2024/04/08)
Perf (%) +66.95% +89.84% +136.56% YTD Low | date 435.80 DKK (2024/01/05)
Perf (abs.) +235.00 +277.31 +338.28 52 Weeks High | date 612.00 DKK (2024/04/08)
Beta 0.21 0.26 0.73 52 Weeks Low | date 299.51 DKK (2023/05/03)
Volatility 27.80 29.68 37.26
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 09:11 79.10 EUR 0.01 5
04/10
Stuttgart 2024/ 10:31 79.05 EUR 0.00 3
04/10
Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 11:42 589.00 DKK 13.83 436
04/10
Munich 2024/ 11:16 78.95EUR 0.00 2
04/10
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00 588.75 DKK 0.00 1
2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270817451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73400065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336096285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813259

NKT A/S

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
01/30

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

08:15 78.40 EUR

15:30 70.27 USD

09:30 79.25 EUR

11:00 78.90 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29965016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328709900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9430383

NKT A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
NKT A/S

Vibeholms Allé 20 - 2605 Brgndby
Telefon: +45-43-48-20-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@nkt.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexander Kara Chairman of Managing

Line Andrea
Fandrup

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jens Due Olsen

Stig Nissen
Knudsen

Andreas Nauen

Anne Vedel

Christian Dyhr

Karla Marianne
Lindahl

Nebahat Albayrak

Pernille Blume
Simonsen

René Svendsen-
Tune

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:info@nkt.com
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